
BUS 49 SPED / PREK AM/PM
 

BUS: 49 AM - NHS
Vehicle: 49

TIME LOCATION
6:54 AM 101 Church Hill Rd 
7:19 AM 14 Johnny Appleseed Dr
7:29 AM 3 Far Horizon Dr
7:37 AM Newtown High School

BUS: 49 AM - SHS and RIS
Vehicle: 49

TIME LOCATION
7:37 AM Kids Castle Daycare
7:43 AM 90 Riverside Rd
7:49 AM 8 Jeremiah Rd
7:53 AM 47 Bennetts Bridge Rd   ALL-DAY PREK
8:03 AM 4 Bradley Ln
8:06 AM 48 Bradley Ln
8:07 AM 3 Lyrical Ln
8:09 AM 14 Indian Hill Ln
8:21 AM 3 Somerset Ln
8:24 AM 16 Yogananda St - AM PREK
8:27 AM 23 Russett Rd
8:34 AM 22 Lakeview Ter
8:43 AM Sandy Hook Elementary School
8:57 AM Reed Intermediate School

BUS: 49 PM - NHS  then RIS/SHS
Vehicle: 49

TIME LOCATION
2:25 PM Newtown High School
2:37 PM 14 Johnny Appleseed Dr
2:42 PM 3 Far Horizon Dr
2:50 PM 101 Church Hill Rd
3:20 PM Reed Intermediate School  3:32 pm  

Trip: 49 PM  - Reed and Sandy Hook
Vehicle: 49

TIME LOCATION
3:28 PM Reed Intermediate School
3:42 PM Sandy Hook Elementary School
3:51 PM C.A.C. (Children's Adventure Center)
3:54 PM 90 Riverside Rd



4:00 PM 8 Jeremiah Rd
4:03 PM 22 Lakeview Ter Ext
4:06 PM 47 Bennetts Bridge Rd - PREK
4:11 PM 23 Russett Rd
4:11 PM 3 Somerset Ln
4:19 PM 4 Bradley Ln
4:22 PM 14 Indian Hill Ln
4:25 PM 3 Lyrical Ln
4:28 PM 48 Bradley Ln
4:38 PM 4 Lazybrook Rd
4:44 PM 1 Blue Spruce Dr
4:45 PM 11 Kay Ln
4:46 PM The Learning Experience - PM PREK

Trip Summary by Trip


	Exec_137_aa07940c

